

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14683/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16-02-2018 in WC No. 22628/2017 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad)

RABIA SHAH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AGRA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-08-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Sharma, AOR
Mr. Dipesh Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Barua, Adv.
Ms. Ayiala Imti, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha, AOR
Mr. Sameer Kulshreshtha, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As per letter, adjourned by two weeks.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
COURT MASTER

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER